AVE-Cup U17

Veranstalter: RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Gesamtklassement nach Punkten

AVE-Cup Ul17 3
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Nr.
13
12

2
7
9
18
8
11
6
16
19
1
3
15
20
10
14

Name

SCHOIBL Mario
GLATZ Martin
ILLENBERGER Paul
GEYERHOFER Gregor
RABEDER Michael
HASIBEDER Thomas
HOFER Lukas
BERGER Philipp
AIGNER Markus
ROTHAUER Pascal
SATTLECKER Florian
ATZMANSTORFER Lukas
NEUBAUER Michael
DREWES Manuel
HOPFGARTNER Paul
KRINNER Jan
MAYERHOFER Jakob

Sportgruppe/Mannschaft
ARBO Hallein

ARBO Radsportteam Ried EurokLéffler RZL Poringer
C.T. RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

ARBO Radsportteam Ried EurokLoffler RZL Poringer
UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

RC ASKO NF Mazda Eder Walding

UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambach
OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella Raika Innsbrucker
C.T. RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

C.T. RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

RC ASKO NF Mazda Eder Walding

OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

ARBO Drahteisel & CO Volksbank Koflach

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

AVE-Cup U15

Veranstalter: RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

Gesamtklassement nach Punkten
AVE-Cup U15 3
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Nr.
52
41
49
55
58
48
54
59
60
42
47
56
46
57
53
43
50
51
45

Name

FRAUENEDER Rainer
LINDLBAUER Christoph
HOFER Stefanie
POSTLBERGER Lukas
BERTHIER Alexander
HOFER Klemens
HANGLER Sebastian
PRASCHL Matthias
FROSCHL Christian
UMHALLER Andreas
SCHWAIBERGER Johannes
WACHHOLBINGER Daniel
ZOIDL Daniel

FLANKL Maximilian
RAMMERSTORFER Gregor
OBERMANN Tobias
FRAUENEDER Armin
BRUNNMAIR Robert
BERGER Alexander

Sportgruppe/Mannschaft

ARBO Radsportteam Ried Eurol-Loffler RZL Poringer

C.T. RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

RC ASKO NF Mazda Eder Walding

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambach
ARBO Radsportteam Ried Eurok-Léffler RZL Poringer

RC ASKO NF Mazda Eder Walding

ARBO Radsportteam Ried EurokLoffler RZL Poringer

ARBO Radsportteam Ried Eurok-Léffler RZL Poringer

RC ASKO NF Mazda Eder Walding

C.T. RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

Radsportverein 1895 Passau - GER

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambach
UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

ARBO Radsportteam Ried EurokLoffler RZL Poringer

ARBO Ford Hauptmann Raiffeisen Purgstall

ARBO Radsportteam Ried Eurol-L6ffler RZL Poringer

ARBO Radsportteam Ried Eurol-Loffler RZL Poringer

UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

AVE - Cup U13

Veranstalter: RC ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Gesamtklassement nach Punkten

AVE-Cup U13 3
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Nr.
72

73
71
74
75

Name
HANSER Marko

FRISCHMUTH Andreas
PEHEIM Sebastian
FLANKL Moritz
GADERMAIER Thomas

Sportgruppe/Mannschaft
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambach
ARBO Ford Hauptmann Raiffeisen Purgstall

OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

ARBO Radsportteam Ried Eurok-Léffler RZL Poringer
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